
Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 05/01/04 To 05/31/04

David H. Dettman14005/05/0428123 2,165.62
Fran  Farina21505/05/0428124 3,652.25
Arlene M. Tavani10905/05/0428125 1,793.67
Gabriela D. Ayala21005/05/0496583 1,619.05
Mark R. Bekker11405/05/0496584 1,217.34
Andrew M. Bell11205/05/0496585 3,462.47
Beverly M. Chaney15005/05/0496586 1,691.24
Thomas T. Christensen15105/05/0496587 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12205/05/0496588 1,542.62
Rick L. Dickhaut20505/05/0496589 3,279.95
Sherron L. Forsgren12505/05/0496590 1,302.25
Darby W. Fuerst10605/05/0496591 2,443.74
Cory R. Hamilton12005/05/0496592 1,484.80
Larry M. Hampson13005/05/0496593 2,059.51
Gregory W. James15505/05/0496594 2,247.49
Thomas L. Lindberg10705/05/0496595 2,188.13
Matthew J. Lyons18505/05/0496596 1,608.18
Debra S. Martin16005/05/0496597 1,355.80
Shawn O. Novack17005/05/0496598 1,457.95
Joseph W. Oliver10805/05/0496599 2,409.09
Inder S. Osahan40005/05/0496600 2,713.10
Stephanie L. Pintar11505/05/0496601 1,597.95
Sara C. Reyes19505/05/0496602 1,307.33
Eric J. Sandoval22005/05/0496603 1,736.43
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16505/05/0496604 1,386.98
June  Silva17505/05/0496605 1,126.22
Henrietta L. Stern11105/05/0496606 1,940.38
Jessica  Wheeler10505/05/0496607 518.42
David H. Dettman14005/20/0428216 2,165.62
Fran  Farina21505/20/0428217 3,652.25
Terrell T. Sadler24005/20/0428218 124.67
Arlene M. Tavani10905/20/0428219 1,793.67
Shawn O. Novack17005/20/0428293 105.21
Gabriela D. Ayala21005/20/0496608 1,319.05
Mark R. Bekker11405/20/0496609 1,217.34
Andrew M. Bell11205/20/0496610 3,462.46
Beverly M. Chaney15005/20/0496611 1,691.24
Thomas T. Christensen15105/20/0496612 2,326.15
Robert F. Cline12205/20/0496613 1,542.63
Rick L. Dickhaut20505/20/0496614 3,279.94
Sherron L. Forsgren12505/20/0496615 1,302.25
Darby W. Fuerst10605/20/0496616 2,443.73
Cory R. Hamilton12005/20/0496617 1,528.34
Larry M. Hampson13005/20/0496618 2,059.50
Gregory W. James15505/20/0496619 2,247.50
Thomas L. Lindberg10705/20/0496620 2,188.13
Eric M. Lumas23505/20/0496621 67.54
Matthew J. Lyons18505/20/0496622 1,608.18
Debra S. Martin16005/20/0496623 1,355.80
Shawn O. Novack17005/20/0496624 1,457.96
Joseph W. Oliver10805/20/0496625 2,409.09
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EXHIBIT 8-C



Printed PayCheck Checks

Monterey Peninsula
Internal Use Only, Not for Distribution, Monterey, CA  93940

Check # Date Emp. # AmountEmployee Name

B of A Checking
From 05/01/04 To 05/31/04

Inder S. Osahan40005/20/0496626 2,713.09
Stephanie L. Pintar11505/20/0496627 1,690.62
Sara C. Reyes19505/20/0496628 1,499.18
Tania  Rymer23005/20/0496629 627.57
Eric J. Sandoval22005/20/0496630 1,736.43
Cynthia L. Schmidlin16505/20/0496631 1,386.99
June  Silva17505/20/0496632 1,101.21
Henrietta L. Stern11105/20/0496633 1,940.38
Paul J. Watters22505/20/0496634 781.60
Jessica  Wheeler10505/20/0496635 379.79

Total 108,839.22

6/24/2004 Page 2 1 : 48 pm


